ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS BOOK

Index

Results Certification Letter
ISSF Technical Delegate and ISSF Juries
Competition Officials

Final Competition Schedule
Entry List by Number
Medallists by Event

Medal Standings

Records

Ranking Points

Results

Ovodafone S" IS .
1 ALKASS O%) EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL ';MIIH/A‘TL‘I'D

ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




ISSF WORLD CUP
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04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER

This certifies that the ISSF World Cup Shotgun which took place from 04" March to 13t
March 2023 at the Qatar Shooting and Archery Association — LUSAIL (QAT) was conducted
in accordance with the ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the
competitions are true and correct.

ISSF Technical Delegate Chief of the
Juries
/ /f
f' !W/ ) b u / |
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Mohamed WAHDAN, EGY Bodo GISSKE, GER
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND ISSF JURIES
ISSF Technical Delegate: Mohamed WAHDAN, EGY

Jury | Nation Name Gen | License Function
ALL GER Bodo GISSKE M A 3226 Chief of Juries
SH UAE Binhdia HASSAN M A 4881 Member
SH CRO Drazen BOZIC M A 4142 Member
SH QAT Ali AL MORAISI M B 5040 Member
Equipment Control Jury
EQJ GER Gabriele HARTMANN F A 6150 Member
QAT Sheikha AL TURKI F B 6850 Member
COMPETITION OFFICIALS
Function Nation Name License
Competiton Manager QAT Meshaal AL-NASR
Chief Referee GER Michael ERLEWEIN R 6734
Shotgun Referee KSA Ibrahim AL MOTAIRI R 6448
Shotgun Referee UAE Bader AL HAMMADI R 5657
Shotgun Referee KUW Mohammed AL MUHANNA R 7772
Shotgun Referee OMA Saif AL KHANBASHI R 7967
Shotgun Referee TUR Sahin SANLI R 7384
Shotgun Referee QAT Noorah HAKAMI R 6442
Shotgun Referee QAT Niaz MOHAMMED R 6451
Shotgun Referee QAT Ali AL MORAISI R 5040
Shotgun Referee QAT Nasser AL NOOBI R 5043
Shotgun Referee QAT Ranjeer KOOLIMAKOOL R 6732
Shotgun Referee QAT Mehsin AL QAHTANI R 5385
Shotgun Referee QAT Sadeq MOHAMMED R 6439
Shotgun Referee QAT Abdulaziz AL SADI R 6441
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ISSF WORLD CUP
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DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Extra Shotgun
Referee

FRA Joanna SPARTACUS

R 7904

Extra Shotgun
Referee

FRA Pierre BOURGEOIS

R 7902

FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE
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FINAL ENTRIES BY NATIONS AND BY EVENT
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Event TRM SKM TRW SKW TRMIX SKMIX Total
Federation REG REG REG REG REG REG REG
ALG 2 2 0 0 0 0 4
ARG 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
AUS 3 0 2 0 0 0 5
AUT 4 3 0 0 0 0 7
AZE 5 5 3 3 4 4 24
BEL 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
BRA 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
BUL 1 2 1 0 2 0 6
CAN 0 1 0 1 0 2 4
CHI 0 1 0 1 0 2 4
CYP 0 4 0 3 0 0 7
CZE 3 1 1 2 0 2 9
DEN 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
EGY 3 1 1 0 0 0 5
ESP 2 0 2 0 0 0 4
EST 1 2 0 0 0 0 3
FlJ 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
FIN 3 4 3 0 0 0 10
FRA 1 2 1 1 0 2 7
GBR 4 4 4 3 0 4 19
GEO 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
GER 2 3 2 3 4 4 18
GRE 2 4 0 1 0 2 9
HUN 1 0 1 0 2 0 4
IND 4 4 4 4 4 4 24
IRL 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
ISL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
ITA 3 4 3 3 0 4 17
JOR 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
KAZ 5 4 2 5 4 4 24
KOR 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
KSA 2 4 0 0 0 0 6
KUW 5 5 3 2 4 4 23
LAT 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
LBA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
LBN 0 1 2 0 0 0 3
Event TRM SKM TRW SKW TRMIX SKMIX Total
Total 64 74 37 32 24 38 269
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

ecaeratio
1 1 0 0 0 0 2
AR 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 4 2 0 0 0 10
D 0 2 0 1 0 2 5
OR 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
OMA 3 2 0 1 0 2 8
PA 3 3 0 0 0 0 6
PER 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
P 3 1 0 0 0 0 4
PO 3 2 1 1 2 2 11
POR 3 0 2 0 4 0 9
PUR 0 2 3 0 0 0 5
QA 5 5 2 5 4 4 25
O 2 0 1 0 2 0 5
R 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
RB 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 1
5 0 3 2 4 0 14
0 2 0 1 0 0 3
A 2 3 1 3 0 4 13
2 1 2 2 0 2 0 7
2 2 2 2 2 4 4 16
A 4 2 0 0 0 0 6
2 0 2 1 2 0 4 9
A 4 4 4 4 4 4 24
1 0 0 0 0 0 1
e 2 R R ola
Total 54 41 25 22 26 26 194
Total Number of Nation 63
Total Number of Athletes 349
Total Number of Starts 463
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SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

MEDALISTS BY EVENT - INDIVIDUAL

AS ON 13 MARCH 2023

ISSF WORLD CUP

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Event Date Medal Name Nat
GOLD TUZUN Oguzhan TUR
Trap Men 11. March 2023 SILVER COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR
BRONZE TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND
GOLD ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA
Skeet Men 07. March 2023 SILVER HANCOCK Vincent USA
BRONZE LODDE Luigi Agostino ITA
GOLD SMITH Penny AUS
Trap Women 11. March 2023 SILVER REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK
BRONZE GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA
Skeet GOLD RHODE Kimberly USA
Wo;‘zn 07. March 2023 SILVER SIMONTON Samantha USA
BRONZE SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA
MEDALISTS BY EVENT - MIXED TEAM
AS ON 13 MARCH 2023
Event Date Medal Name Nat
HINTON William
GOLD GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA2
. ALRASHIDI Talal
Trap Mixed Team | 12. March 2023 SILVER ALHAWAL Sarah KUW 1
KOWALCZYK Piotr
BRONZE BERNAL Sandra POL
GOLD HANCOCK- Vincent USA 1
. RHODE Kimberly
Skeet Mixed DELAUNAY Eric
Team 08. March 2023 SILVER ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA
LODDE Luigi Agostino
BRONZE BACOSI Diana ITA2
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ISSF WORLD CUP
C\ SHOTGUN
\\>/ DOHA, QAT

MEDAL STANDINGS - INDIVIDUAL - MIXED TEAM
AS ON 13 MARCH 2023

After 06 of 06 events

Rank NAT - Individual Mixed Team
an Nation S GI| S

USA 2 1 2

ITA 2 1
AUS
TUR
FRA 1
GBR 1
KUW 1
SVK 1
IND 1
POL 1

Total s [alal2]2
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Qatar Shooting and Archery Association - LUSAIL (QAT)

RECORDS
AS ON 13 March 2023

Event Individual Date Score Name Nat
Skeet Women 06.03.2023 125 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK
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Ranking Points Results

AS ON 13t MARCH 2023

SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

ISSF WORLD CUP

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Trap Men Skeet Men

Name Nation | Birth | Points Name Nation | Birth | Points
TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 1982 | 2000 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 1995 | 2000
COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR | 1994 | 1750 HANCOCK Vincent USA | 1989 | 1750
TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 1987 | 1500 LODDE Luigi ITA 1980 | 1500
MEQLAD Naser KUW | 1982 | 1250 MEHELBA Azmy EGY | 1991 | 1250
CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT | 1997 | 1150 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP | 1980 | 1150
ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Z.A. JOR 1990 | 1150 ANTONIOU Sotiris CYP | 1996 | 1150
LIPTAK Jiri CZE | 1982 950 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE | 1997 950
AZEVEDO Joao POR | 1984 950 GIL Federico ARG | 1988 950
HALDEMAN Derek USA | 1991 700 VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN 1996 700
AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S.A. QAT | 1980 684 KELLER Benjamin Joseph USA | 2005 684
MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY | 1988 668 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 1998 668
HEADING Aaron GBR | 1987 652 VASILIOU Nicolas CYP | 1997 652
ALRASHIDI Talal KUW | 1993 636 JANSSON Henrik SWE | 1986 636
ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW | 1978 620 HANSEN Jesper DEN | 1980 620
KOSTELECKY David CZE 1975 604 PETERSEN Emil Kjelgaard DEN | 1998 604
YANG Kun-Pi TPE 1998 588 TAYLOR Dustan USA | 1992 588
KOWALCZYK Piotr POL | 1987 572 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 1998 572
MEIN Derrick Scott USA | 1985 556 FARRUGIA Clive MLT | 1991 556
PIRTTISALO Eemil FIN 1996 540 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW | 1963 540
MOISSEYEV Nikita KAZ | 2004 524 SHEIKH Sheeraz IND 1988 524
WILLETT James AUS | 1995 508 KORTE Sven GER | 1990 508
RESCA Daniele ITA 1986 492 CHAND Usman PAK 1984 492
KHASSYANOV Victor KAZ | 1984 476 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 1982 476
BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR | 1985 460 STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO | 1988 460
KAMAR Ahmed EGY | 1986 | 444 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE | 1980 444
LAAKSO Jukka FIN 1978 428 MILCHEV Mikola UKR | 1967 428
MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 1999 412 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy POL 2001 412
TUNCER N Tolga TUR 1993 396 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ | 1999 396
AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ | 2001 380 AGHAZADA Niyaz AZE 1996 380
KONCHENKO Bogdan KAZ | 2003 364 PROKOP Radek CZE 1999 364
HINTON William USA | 1996 348 DELAUNAY Eric FRA | 1987 348
ELLER Walton USA | 1982 332 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh IND 1998 332
SOSA Lyndon LUX 1992 316 MITAS Efthimios GRE | 1985 316
MACEK Bostjan SLO 1972 300 AMOR EL KEBIR Nadijib ALG 1988 300
ABUSHARIB Saeed QAT | 1983 284 JUERISSON Peeter EST | 2002 284
KULL Andres EST 1970 268 KHANGURA Gurjoat IND 1994 268
BERTI Gian Marco SMR | 1982 252 SODI Niccolo ITA 1998 252
SANDHU Zoravar Singh IND 1977 236 GKOGKOLAKIS loannis GRE | 1995 236
PELLIELO Giovanni ITA 1970 220 BINNERMARK Mark Erik SWE | 2001 220
MUNARETTO Emanuel BRA | 1981 204 TAKANEN Tommi FIN 1989 204
MARTINEZ TORRES Adria ESP 1999 188 ELLIOTT Christian USA | 1997 188
FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 1983 172 VAN DER GREEF Jan-Cor NED | 1983 172
AL RUMAIHI Mohammed QAT | 1989 156 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR | 1994 156
ALMHEIRI Yahya UAE | 1978 140 HAAGA Vincent GER | 1995 140
PIGORSCH Paul GER | 1991 124 SVAVARSSON Hakon ISL 1978 124
ILES Mitchell AUS | 1999 108 FLORES BARAHONA Hector A. CHI 1994 108
GRAZINI Valerio ITA 1992 92 KUNTSCHIK Sebastian AUT | 1988 92
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ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023
LOEW Andreas GER | 1982 76 BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni POL | 2001 76
CHENAI Kynan IND 1991 60 KVATADZE Givi GEO | 1987 60
ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS | 1998 44 ATTARD Marcello MLT | 1997 44

Trap Women Skeet Women
Name Nation | Birth | Points Name Nation | Birth | Points
SMITH Penny AUS | 1995 | 2000 RHODE Kimberly USA | 1979 | 2000
REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK | 1984 | 1750 SIMONTON Samantha USA | 1999 | 1750
GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA | 1996 | 1500 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 1985 | 1500
GALVEZ Fatima ESP | 1987 | 1250 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR | 1993 | 1250
SINGH Shreyasi IND 1991 | 1150 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK | 1984 | 1150
STANCO Silvana ITA 1993 | 1150 BACOSI Diana ITA 1983 | 1150
BASSIL Ray LBN 1988 | 950 SUMOVA Barbora CZE | 1995 | 950
ROSSI Jessica ITA 1992 | 950 KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ | 1999 | 950
TOZIER Rachel Leighanne USA | 1992 700 SEKHON Ganemat IND 2000 700
PERILLI Alessandra SMR | 1988 | 684 ENGLISH Amber USA | 1989 | 684
PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA | 2004 | 668 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA | 1986 | 668
MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP | 2001 652 WISSMER Nele GER | 1996 | 652
SCANLAN Laetisha AUS | 1990 | 636 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA | 1993 | 636
MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 1970 | 620 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI 1990 | 620
RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR | 1991 604 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE | 2001 604
VALDORF Bettina GER | 1997 | 588 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK | 2000 | 588
TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR | 1995 | 572 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP | 1984 | 572
ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin GBR | 1997 556 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne GBR | 1982 556
GORMALLY Aoife IRL 1991 540 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ | 1993 | 540
DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ | 1988 | 524 VIZZI Dania Jo USA | 1995 | 524
BERNAL Sandra POL | 1999 | 508 SKALICKA Martina CZE | 1996 | 508
CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta R. PUR | 1998 | 492 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 1990 | 492
KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR | 2000 | 476 PANARINA Olga KAZ | 1970 | 476
LIN Yi Chun TPE 1981 460 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ | 2003 | 460
GARRISON Carey Jeana USA | 2004 444 RATHORE Darshna IND 2001 444
VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 1981 428 UMHOEFER Valentina GER | 1998 | 428
COELHO DE BARROS Maria |. POR | 2001 412 BURGESS Jessica Louise GBR | 1993 | 412
ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 1981 396 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND 1996 | 396
OKHOTSKA Olena UKR | 1992 | 380 NASSYROVA Rinata KAZ | 1995 | 380
TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna HUN | 1999 364 SOOD Sanjana IND 2004 364
MACEK Jasmina SLO | 1980 | 348 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER | 1993 | 348
LING Abbey GBR | 1987 | 332 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa THA | 1995 | 332
ALHAWAL Shahad KUW | 1987 | 316 BALKANCI Nur Banu TUR | 1996 | 316
RAGAZZINI Gaia ITA 2001 300 ELEFTHERIOU Andri CYP | 1984 | 300
CORMENIER Carole FRA | 1990 | 284 MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam QAT | 1996 | 284
GUPTA Kirti IND 2001 268 BOYD Madeleine Lieselotte CAN | 2000 | 268
ALl Selin BUL | 2002 | 252 SZAMREJ Natalia POL | 1991 252
MURCHE Kathrin GER | 1999 | 236 AL SHAMAA Eman KUW | 1989 | 236
BERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana S. PUR | 2001 220 MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam QAT | 1996 | 220
ALHAWAL Sarah KUW | 1987 | 204 LARSSON Victoria SWE | 1995 | 204
KORBAN Lea LBN | 1999 188 SUTARPORN Nutchaya THA | 1987 188
DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ | 1997 172 NAUMENKQO Viktoriia UKR | 1986 172
KIM Bokyung KOR | 1999 156 VAN DER VEEN Esmee NED 1999 156
KORTISOVA Emma SVK | 2005 140 AL NOFALI Najah Abdul K.A. OMA | 1991 140
SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK | 1985 124 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP | 2001 124
KUMARI Rajeshwari IND 1991 108 CAN Sena TUR | 2001 108
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

ISSF 04 - 13 MAR 2023
RESULTS
TRAP MEN
Fri 10 Mar 2023
g
> 5| .
c © [2]
2 S| 8| o
8 21 2| %
= A g
. . |'S €| B g
Rank | Bib No |Name Nation| & o s [
1 1613 TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 121 +10 19 33
2 1189 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John  GBR 124 +8 21 30
3 1266 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 122 +1+1 22 20
4 1363 MEQLAD Naser KUW 124 +7 20 13
5 1407 CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT 122 +4 20
6 1303 ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulral JOR 122 +1+0 18
7 1482 AZEVEDO Joao POR 122 +0 12
8 1112 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 122+3 10
9 1646 HALDEMAN Derek USA 124 RPO
10 1505 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A QAT 121 +9
11 1130 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 121 +7
12 1192 HEADING Aaron GBR 121 +6
13 1358 ALRASHIDI Talal KUW 121 +6
14 1355 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 121 +5
15 1111 KOSTELECKY David CZE 121+4
16 1600 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 121 +4
17 1473 KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 121 +4
18 1650 MEIN Derrick Scott USA 121 +2
19 1168 PIRTTISALO Eemil FIN 121 42
20 1317 MOISSEYEV Nikita KAZ 121 +1
21 1020  WILLETT James AUS 121 +1
22 1291 RESCA Daniele ITA 121 +0
23 1313  KHASSYANOV Victor KAZ 120
24 1483 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR 120
25 1129 KAMAR Ahmed EGY 120
26 1164 LAAKSO Jukka FIN 120
27 1257 MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 120
28 1612 TUNCER N Tolga TUR 119
29 1309 AISALBAYEYV Alisher KAZ 119
30 1314 KONCHENKO Bogdan KAZ 119 RPO
31 1648 HINTON William USA 119




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1641
1390
1525
1502
1149
1533
1261
1289
1069
1141
1139
1515
1623
1222
1017
1287
1219
1252
1016
1408
1349
1048
1067
1178
1564
1475
1565
1156
1197
1338
1078
1527
1115
1341
1050
1244
1027
1201
1233
1310
1165
1622
1561
1041
1464
1510
1060
1133
1486
1624

ELLER Walton

SOSA Lyndon

MACEK Bostjan
ABUSHARIB Saeed
KULL Andres

BERTI Gian Marco
SANDHU Zoravar Singh
PELLIELO Giovanni
MUNARETTO Emanuel
MARTINEZ TORRES Adria
FERNANDEZ Alberto

AL RUMAIHI Mohammed
ALMHEIRI Yahya
PIGORSCH Paul

ILES Mitchell

GRAZINI Valerio

LOEW Andreas

CHENAI Kynan
ARGIRO Nathan Steven
CHETCUTI William
ALADWANI Bader
MAMMADOQYV Tamerlan
FORTUNATO Artur
BOURGUE Clement
KOVACOCY Marian
PASIERBSKI Tomasz
OLEJNIK Hubert Andrze;j
KABLE Glenn

SCOTT Steven
ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A
KIRILOV Marin
VATOVEC Denis
STEPAN Viadimir

ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S

MEHDIZADE Sabir
HEGYI Norbert
KEIMELMAYR Christian
WIXEY Michael

CHATZITSAKIROGLOU loannis

CHIKULAYEV Artyom
MAEKELAE Juho Johannes
ALKENDI Hamad

DROBNY Adrian

GULIYEV Alimirza
TOPACIO Hagen Alexander
AL HEMAIDI Nasser Al
NOTEBAERT Onofre Paul
ZAHER Ahmed
RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe
ALSHAMSY Saif

USA
LUX
SLO
QAT
EST
SMR
IND
ITA
BRA
ESP
ESP
QAT
UAE
GER
AUS
ITA
GER
IND
AUS
MLT
KUW
AZE
BRA
FRA
SVK
POL
SVK
Fl1J
GBR
KSA
BUL
SLO
CZE
KSA
AZE
HUN
AUT
GBR
GRE
KAZ
FIN
UAE
SVK
AZE
PHI
QAT
BEL
EGY
POR
UAE

119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO



82 1411 GALEA James MLT 114

83 1044 HUSEYINLI Ali AZE 114

84 1446 NADEEM Muhammad Farrukh PAK 114

85 1569 VARGA Erik SVK 113

86 1061 PEETERS Yannick BEL 113

87 1435 AL KHATRI Said OMA 113

88 1032 SOLYOM Laszlo AUT 113

89 1540 BARETTA Victor SRB 112

90 1621 ALHAMMADI Ahmed UAE 112 RPO
91 1662 MARTINEZ Leonel VEN 112 A1
92 1030 SCHERHAUFER Andreas AUT 112

93 1447 SADIQ Usman PAK 111

94 1068 LUSTOZA Leonardo BRA 111

95 1059 CARLIEZ Clement BEL 111

96 1359 ALRASHIDI Yousef TAM KUw 110 RPO
97 1513  AL-KHELAIFI Ahmad Majid QAT 110 RPO
98 1474 MROZEK Daniel Krzysztof POL 110

99 1588 SRESTHAPORN Savate THA 109

100 1397 HAFFARI Driss MAR 109

101 1461 ANG Eric PHI 109

102 1053 RUSTAMZADE Ramil AZE 108

103 1448 UL HAQ Zafar PAK 108

104 1462 CARAG Carlos PHI 108

105 1567 SLAMKA Michal SVK 108 RPO
106 1001 ABID Fowad ALG 107

107 1542 PAVLOVIC Rade SRB 107

108 1437 AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Al OMA 107

109 1438 AL TUBI Sakhar Said Mohammed OMA 106

110 1591 TADTHONGKAM Kornthawat THA 105

111 1410 GALEA Brian MLT 105 RPO
112 1398 MESFIOUI Yahya MAR 104

113 1548 JAYASEKERA Beverly Gavin SRI 103

114 1026 FAUST Alexander AUT 103 RPO
115 1003 CHAABANE Billel ALG 102

116 1238 PAPPAS Georgios GRE 100

117 1554 MOOS Max Sul 93

118 1541 PAVLOVIC Milos SRB 90

A1 - Athlete 1662 MARTINEZ Leonel (VEN) - ISSF Rule 9.5.6.4 Absent designated assistant referee
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RESULTS

TRAP MEN
MEDAL MATCH

SAT 11 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:45

O

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT
04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks

1 1613 TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 33

2 1189 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 30

3 1266 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 20

4 1363 MEQLAD Naser KUW 13
Legend CRC
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (11.03.2023 16:58:45)

Version of 11 MAR 2023, 16:58

G1000001A1103231545.1.TRM.0.001.pdf
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RESULTS

TRAP MEN
RANKING MATCH 1

SAT 11 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:45

O

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT
04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1266 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 22 Q
2 1189 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 21 Q
3 1407 CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT 20
4 1482 AZEVEDO Joao POR 12
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.03.2023 16:05:40)
Version of 11 MAR 2023, 16:05 H1000001A1103231545.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
TRAP MEN
RANKING MATCH 2

SAT 11 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:45

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1363 MEQLAD Naser KUW 20 Q
2 1613 TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 19 Q
3 1303 ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulraheem JOR 18
4 1112 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 10
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.03.2023 16:23:59)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI 10 MAR 2023, START TIME 07:30

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1189 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 25 25 25 24 25 124 +8 Q
2 1363 MEQLAD Naser KUW 25 25 24 25 25 124+7 Q
3 1646 HALDEMAN Derek USA 25 25 24 25 25 124 RPO
4 1407 CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT 24 25 25 24 24 122 +4 Q
5 1112 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 24 25 25 25 23 122+3 Q
6 1266 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 24 25 25 24 24 122 +1+1 Q
7 1303 ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulraheem JOR 25 25 24 24 24 122 +1+0 Q
8 1482 AZEVEDO Joao POR 24 25 24 24 25 122+0 Q
9 1613 TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 25 25 25 24 22 121 +10 Q
10 1505 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A QAT 25 24 25 24 23 121+9
11 1130 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 25 24 24 24 24 121 +7
12 1192 HEADING Aaron GBR 25 25 21 25 25 121+6
13 1358 ALRASHIDI Talal KUW 25 24 25 24 23 121+6
14 1355 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 24 25 25 23 24 121+5
15 1111 KOSTELECKY David CZE 25 23 25 23 25 121+4
16 1600 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 24 24 25 24 24 121 +4
17 1473 KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 24 24 25 25 23 121 +4
18 1650 MEIN Derrick Scott USA 24 24 25 23 25 121+2
19 1168 PIRTTISALO Eemil FIN 25 24 25 25 22 121 +2
20 1317 MOISSEYEV Nikita KAZ 24 24 25 24 24 121+
21 1020 WILLETT James AUS 25 25 24 24 23 121+
22 1291 RESCA Daniele ITA 24 24 25 24 24 121+0
23 1313 KHASSYANOV Victor KAZ 25 22 25 24 24 120
24 1483 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR 24 24 24 24 24 120
25 1129 KAMAR Ahmed EGY 25 25 24 22 24 120
26 1164 LAAKSO Jukka FIN 25 24 23 25 23 120
27 1257 MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 25 24 24 24 23 120
28 1612 TUNCER N Tolga TUR 23 23 23 25 25 119
29 1309 AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ 23 24 23 24 25 119
30 1314 KONCHENKO Bogdan KAZ 24 25 22 23 25 119 RPO
31 1648 HINTON William USA 25 24 22 23 25 119
32 1641 ELLER Walton USA 25 23 22 25 24 119
33 1390 SOSA Lyndon LUX 24 22 25 24 24 119
34 1525 MACEK Bostjan SLO 24 23 24 24 24 119
35 1502 ABUSHARIB Saeed QAT 25 22 24 24 24 119
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1149 KULL Andres EST 24 24 23 24 24 119
37 1533 BERTI Gian Marco SMR 23 25 24 23 24 119
38 1261 SANDHU Zoravar Singh IND 24 24 24 23 24 119
39 1289 PELLIELO Giovanni ITA 23 24 25 24 23 119
40 1069 MUNARETTO Emanuel BRA 25 25 24 23 22 119
41 1141 MARTINEZ TORRES Adria ESP 25 24 24 25 21 119
42 1139 FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 23 21 25 24 25 118
43 1515 AL RUMAIHI Mohammed QAT 21 24 25 23 25 118
44 1623 ALMHEIRI Yahya UAE 25 23 23 22 25 118
45 1222 PIGORSCH Paul GER 23 24 23 24 24 118
46 1017 ILES Mitchell AUS 24 23 24 23 24 118
47 1287 GRAZINI Valerio ITA 23 24 25 22 24 118
48 1219 LOEW Andreas GER 22 25 23 25 23 118
49 1252 CHENAI Kynan IND 24 23 23 25 23 118 RPO
50 1016 ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS 24 24 24 23 23 118
51 1408 CHETCUTI William MLT 25 22 24 25 22 118
52 1349 ALADWANI Bader KUW 23 25 24 24 22 118 RPO
53 1048 MAMMADOV Tamerlan AZE 24 24 25 23 22 118 RPO
54 1067 FORTUNATO Artur BRA 24 23 23 23 24 117
55 1178 BOURGUE Clement FRA 23 25 22 23 24 117
56 1564 KOVACOCY Marian SVK 24 23 24 22 24 117
57 1475 PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL 24 24 23 22 24 117
58 1565 OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej SVK 24 22 23 25 23 117 RPO
59 1156 KABLE Glenn FlJ 24 24 23 23 23 117
60 1197 SCOTT Steven GBR 23 25 24 23 22 117 RPO
61 1338 ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A KSA 24 22 21 24 25 116
62 1078 KIRILOV Marin BUL 21 23 25 22 25 116
63 1527 VATOVEC Denis SLO 22 23 24 22 25 116
64 1115 STEPAN Viadimir CZE 22 23 22 25 24 116
65 1341 ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S KSA 23 23 23 23 24 116 CB:19
66 1050 MEHDIZADE Sabir AZE 23 23 23 23 24 116 CB:10 RPO
67 1244 HEGYI Norbert HUN 23 24 22 24 23 116
68 1027 KEIMELMAYR Christian AUT 23 23 25 22 23 116
69 1201 WIXEY Michael GBR 24 22 23 25 22 116
70 1233 CHATZITSAKIROGLOU loannis GRE 23 22 25 24 22 116
71 1310 CHIKULAYEV Artyom KAZ 22 24 24 24 22 116 RPO
72 1165 MAEKELAE Juho Johannes FIN 24 24 23 23 22 116
73 1622 ALKENDI Hamad UAE 25 21 23 21 25 115
74 1561 DROBNY Adrian SVK 23 23 22 23 24 115
75 1041 GULIYEV Alimirza AZE 25 22 24 20 24 115
76 1464 TOPACIO Hagen Alexander PHI 22 22 23 25 23 115
77 1510 AL HEMAIDI Nasser Ali QAT 23 23 24 23 22 115 RPO
78 1060 NOTEBAERT Onofre Paul BEL 23 24 23 25 20 115
79 1133 ZAHER Ahmed EGY 24 24 23 24 20 115
80 1486 RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe POR 24 25 23 23 20 115
81 1624 ALSHAMSY Saif UAE 22 22 24 23 23 114
82 1411 GALEA James MLT 24 23 21 23 23 114
83 1044 HUSEYINLI Ali AZE 24 23 21 24 22 114
84 1446 NADEEM Muhammad Farrukh PAK 23 23 24 24 20 114
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off

85 1569 VARGA Erik SVK 23 22 24 20 24 113

86 1061 PEETERS Yannick BEL 23 23 24 19 24 113

87 1435 AL KHATRI Said OMA 19 24 24 24 22 113

88 1032 SOLYOM Laszlo AUT 22 25 22 22 22 113

89 1540 BARETTA Victor SRB 22 21 25 20 24 112

90 1621 ALHAMMADI Ahmed UAE 25 22 21 21 23 112 RPO
91 1662 MARTINEZ Leonel VEN 22 23 24 20 23 112 A1
92 1030 SCHERHAUFER Andreas AUT 24 24 21 23 20 112

93 1447 SADIQ Usman PAK 22 23 21 23 22 111

94 1068 LUSTOZA Leonardo BRA 22 24 21 22 22 111

95 1059 CARLIEZ Clement BEL 24 21 24 21 21 111

96 1359 ALRASHIDI Yousef TAM KUW 19 25 21 23 22 110 RPO
97 1513 AL-KHELAIFI Ahmad Majid QAT 25 21 22 21 21 110 RPO
98 1474 MROZEK Daniel Krzysztof POL 22 22 24 22 20 110

99 1588 SRESTHAPORN Savate THA 20 23 22 21 23 109

100 1397 HAFFARI Driss MAR 22 22 22 23 20 109

101 1461 ANG Eric PHI 25 21 24 19 20 109

102 1053 RUSTAMZADE Ramil AZE 24 17 22 21 24 108

103 1448 UL HAQ Zafar PAK 19 22 21 23 23 108

104 1462 CARAG Carlos PHI 21 20 24 22 21 108

105 1567 SLAMKA Michal SVK 22 20 22 25 19 108 RPO
106 1001 ABID Fowad ALG 24 21 20 18 24 107

107 1542 PAVLOVIC Rade SRB 22 22 20 23 20 107

108 1437 AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali OMA 19 25 22 21 20 107

109 1438 AL TUBI Sakhar Said Mohammed OMA 22 24 20 20 20 106

110 1591 TADTHONGKAM Kornthawat THA 19 20 22 22 22 105

111 1410 GALEA Brian MLT 19 22 20 23 21 105 RPO
112 1398 MESFIOUI Yahya MAR 21 24 20 20 19 104

113 1548 JAYASEKERA Beverly Gavin SRI 20 21 20 19 23 103

114 1026 FAUST Alexander AUT 22 19 22 21 19 103 RPO
115 1003 CHAABANE Billel ALG 24 22 14 21 21 102

116 1238 PAPPAS Georgios GRE 17 22 19 21 21 100

117 1554 MOOS Max Sul 21 18 17 20 17 93

118 1541 PAVLOVIC Milos SRB 19 18 14 23 16 90

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 118; Total number of athletes: 118

A1 Athlete 1662 MARTINEZ Leonel (VEN) - ISSF Rule 9.5.6.4 Absent designated assistant referee

Legend D1D4D875
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back Nat Nation

Q Qualification Qs-off Qualification Shoot-off
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RESULTS

SKEET MEN
Mon 6 Mar 2023

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

2 | .

s 2 <
Rank |Bib No Name Nation & & s &
1 1292 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 124+7 29 39
2 1647 HANCOCK Vincent USA 125 30 38
3 1288 LODDE Luigi ITA 124 +13 28 27
4 1131  MEHELBA Azmy EGY 124+14 26 19
5 1098 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 122+20 27
6 1099 ANTONIOU Sotiris CYP 122+19 25
7 1010 GIL Federico ARG 124 +1 17
8 1232 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE 123 16
9 1170  VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN 124 RPO
10 1649 KELLER Benjamin Joseph USA 124 RPO
11 1295 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 124 RPO
12 1104  VASILIOU Nicolas CYP 123 RPO
13 1576  JANSSON Henrik SWE 122 +11
14 1122 HANSEN Jesper DEN 122 +11
15 1123 PETERSEN Emil Kjelgaard DEN 122 +9
16 1654 TAYLOR Dustan USA 12245
17 1163  KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 122 +3
18 1409 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 122 +1
19 1357 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW 122 +1
20 1263 SHEIKH Sheeraz IND 121 RPO
21 1218 KORTE Sven GER 121
22 1444 CHAND Usman PAK 121
23 1369 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 121
24 1211  STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO 121
25 1236 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 121
26 1633 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 121
27 1470 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy POL 121
28 1325 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 121
29 1039 AGHAZADA Niyaz AZE 120
30 1113  PROKOP Radek CZE 120
31 1180 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 120




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1258
1237
1002
1148
1255
1296
1234
1575
1169
1642
1419
1195
1217
1279
1092
1028
1472
1209
1404
1187
1045
1504
1625
1254
1356
1181
1208
1496
1102
1506
1631
1492
1420
1167
1043
1272
1427
1223
1190
1076
1051
1610
1029
1384
1077
1433
1042
1350
1340
1413

NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh
MITAS Efthimios

AMOR EL KEBIR Nadjib
JUERISSON Peeter
KHANGURA Gurjoat

SODI Niccolo
GKOGKOLAKIS loannis
BINNERMARK Mark Erik
TAKANEN Tommi
ELLIOTT Christian

VAN DER GREEF Jan-Cor
LLEWELLIN Ben

HAAGA Vincent
SVAVARSSON Hakon

FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres

KUNTSCHIK Sebastian

BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni

KVATADZE Givi
ATTARD Marcello

BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell

JAFARQOV Emin
AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh
BIN FUTAIS Saif

KHAN Mairaj Ahmad

AL RASHEDI Mansour
LEJEUNE Nicolas
KVATADZE David
PIZARRO Miguel
KONSTANTINOU Dimitris
AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh
IPATOV Heorhiy
BERMUDEZ Luis
HACCOU Tobias
PESONEN Lari
HASANOV Javid
FAIRCLOUGH Jack
ENGEN Jorgen
SCHREIER Tilo
ECCLESTON Arran Colin
GEORGIEV Georgi
MUSTAFAYEV Ali

SAHIN Mustafa Serhat
LOHBERGER Daniel
SARKIS Samer

KIRILOV lliya

AL HATTALI Naghmush
GURBANOV Fuad
ALDAIHANI Mohammad
ALSHAMMARI Murdhi
SCIBERRAS Liam

IND
GRE
ALG
EST
IND
ITA
GRE
SWE
FIN
USA
NED
GBR
GER
ISL
CHI
AUT
POL
GEO
MLT
GBR
AZE
QAT
UAE
IND
KUW
FRA
GEO
PUR
CYP
QAT
UKR
PUR
NED
FIN
AZE
IRL
NOR
GER
GBR
BUL
AZE
TUR
AUT
LBN
BUL
OMA
AZE
KUW
KSA
MLT

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

1597
1619
1316
1150
1405
1360
1351
1339
1585
1608
1323
1342
1507
1200
1085
1321
1337
1449
1370
1207
1511
1583
1445
1434
1376
1004
1391
1031
1210
1587
1600
1463
1508
1455

LEE Meng Yuan

AHMAD Mohamed
MACHZHON Yunus
VELLESTE Reino

ATTARD Marlon

ALSAAD Abdulaziz

AL FAIHAN Abdulaziz
ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T
JANGPANICH Tanapat

KAYA Muhammet Seyhun
SEDELNIKOV Artyom
ALTAMIMI Majed Maedh M
AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz
WESTMINSTER Hugh
CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron
PENKOV llya

ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud Alhassan
USMAN Ahmad

VEJS Lauris Peteris
GOGOLADZE Roman
AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O
HATHAICHUKIAT Jiranunt
INAM Khurram

AL KHATRI Maijid Khalaf Sulaiman
SULTAN Mustafa

NECIB Isam

THEIN Andy

SCHNEIDER Benjamin
LAKIYA Pavel

NEKVAPIL Matthew

YANG Kun-Pi

ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro
AL-ATTIYA Nasser

PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas
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TPE
UAE

EST
MLT
KUW
KUW
KSA
THA
TUR
KAZ
KSA
QAT
GBR
CAN
KAZ
KSA
PAK
LAT
GEO
QAT
THA
PAK
OMA
LBA
ALG
LUX
AUT
GEO
THA
TPE
PHI
QAT
PER

115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
110
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
102
102
96
48
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RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

DNF, RPO
DNS



RESULTS

SKEET MEN

MEDAL MATCH

TUE 7 MAR 2023, START TIME 16:00

O

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT
04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|Remarks
1 1292 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 39
2 1647 HANCOCK Vincent USA 38
3 1288 LODDE Luigi ITA 27
4 1131 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 19

Legend

CRC

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2023 18:15:01)
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O

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

ISSE 04 - 13 MAR 2023

SKEET MEN
RANKING MATCH 2
TUE 7 MAR 2023, START TIME 16:00
Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks

1 1292 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 29 Q

2 1131 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 26 Q

3 1099 ANTONIOU Saotiris CYP 25

4 1232 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE 16
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2023 17:31:54)
Version of 7 MAR 2023, 17:31 H1000001A0703231600.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

SKEET MEN
RANKING MATCH 1

TUE 7 MAR 2023, START TIME 16:00

O

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT
04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1647 HANCOCK Vincent USA 30 Q
2 1288 LODDE Luigi ITA 28 Q
3 1098 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 27
4 1010 GIL Federico ARG 17
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2023 17:05:45)
Version of 7 MAR 2023, 17:05 H1000001A0703231600.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 6 MAR 2023, START TIME 07:30

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1647 HANCOCK Vincent USA 25 25 25 25 25 125 Q
2 1131 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 25 25 25 25 24 124 +14 Q
3 1288 LODDE Luigi ITA 25 25 25 24 25 124 +13 Q
4 1292 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 25 25 25 24 25 124 +7 Q
5 1010 GIL Federico ARG 25 25 24 25 25 124+ Q
6 1170 VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN 25 24 25 25 25 124 RPO
7 1649 KELLER Benjamin Joseph USA 25 25 24 25 25 124 RPO
8 1295 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 25 25 25 25 24 124 RPO
9 1232 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE 25 25 24 24 25 123 Q
10 1104 VASILIOU Nicolas CYP 24 25 25 25 24 123 RPO
11 1098 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 25 25 23 25 24 122+20 Q
12 1099 ANTONIOU Sotiris CYP 25 25 24 25 23 122+19 Q
13 1576 JANSSON Henrik SWE 25 24 24 24 25 122 +11
14 1122 HANSEN Jesper DEN 25 25 25 24 23 122 +11
15 1123 PETERSEN Emil Kjelgaard DEN 23 25 25 24 25 122+9
16 1654 TAYLOR Dustan USA 24 24 25 24 25 122+5
17 1163 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 25 25 24 25 23 122+3
18 1409 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 24 24 24 25 25 122+
19 1357 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW 24 24 25 24 25 122+
20 1263 SHEIKH Sheeraz IND 23 24 25 24 25 121 RPO
21 1218 KORTE Sven GER 24 24 24 25 24 121 CB:5
22 1444 CHAND Usman PAK 24 24 24 25 24 121 CB:3
23 1369 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 24 25 23 25 24 121
24 1211 STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO 25 24 23 25 24 121
25 1236 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 24 24 25 24 24 121
26 1633 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 25 23 25 24 24 121
27 1470 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy POL 25 24 24 25 23 121
28 1325 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 25 25 24 24 23 121
29 1039 AGHAZADA Niyaz AZE 23 24 24 24 25 120
30 1113 PROKOP Radek CZE 25 22 24 24 25 120
31 1180 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 25 23 23 24 25 120
32 1258 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh IND 25 22 25 23 25 120
33 1237 MITAS Efthimios GRE 24 25 24 22 25 120
34 1002 AMOR EL KEBIR Nadjib ALG 25 25 24 21 25 120
35 1148 JUERISSON Peeter EST 23 23 25 25 24 120
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1255 KHANGURA Gurjoat IND 25 23 23 25 24 120
37 1296 SODI Niccolo ITA 24 25 23 24 24 120
38 1234 GKOGKOLAKIS loannis GRE 25 24 23 24 24 120 RPO
39 1575 BINNERMARK Mark Erik SWE 25 25 22 24 24 120 CB:24
40 1169 TAKANEN Tommi FIN 25 25 22 24 24 120 CB:22
41 1642 ELLIOTT Christian USA 24 24 25 23 24 120
42 1419 VAN DER GREEF Jan-Cor NED 24 25 25 24 22 120
43 1195 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 22 24 25 23 25 119
44 1217 HAAGA Vincent GER 24 22 25 23 25 119
45 1279 SVAVARSSON Hakon ISL 24 24 24 22 25 119
46 1092 FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres CHI 23 24 23 25 24 119
47 1028 KUNTSCHIK Sebastian AUT 23 23 25 24 24 119
48 1472 BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni POL 22 25 24 24 24 119
49 1209 KVATADZE Givi GEO 24 23 24 24 24 119 RPO
50 1404 ATTARD Marcello MLT 25 24 24 22 24 119
51 1187 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 25 22 24 25 23 119 RPO
52 1045 JAFAROV Emin AZE 24 24 24 24 23 119 CB:13 RPO
53 1504 AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh QAT 24 24 24 24 23 119 CB:12
54 1625 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 24 25 23 24 23 119
55 1254 KHAN Mairaj Ahmad IND 24 25 25 23 22 119
56 1356 AL RASHEDI Mansour KUW 25 22 22 24 25 118
57 1181 LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA 23 25 23 22 25 118
58 1208 KVATADZE David GEO 24 22 24 24 24 118
59 1496 PIZARRO Miguel PUR 24 23 23 24 24 118 CB:18
60 1102 KONSTANTINOU Dimitris CYP 24 23 23 24 24 118 CB:5
61 1506 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh QAT 25 22 23 25 23 118
62 1631 [IPATOV Heorhiy UKR 24 23 24 24 23 118
63 1492 BERMUDEZ Luis PUR 23 25 23 24 23 118
64 1420 HACCOU Tobias NED 24 24 23 24 23 118
65 1167 PESONEN Lari FIN 25 23 24 23 23 118
66 1043 HASANOV Javid AZE 24 24 25 22 23 118
67 1272 FAIRCLOUGH Jack IRL 24 24 24 25 21 118
68 1427 ENGEN Jorgen NOR 22 24 23 23 25 117
69 1223 SCHREIER Tilo GER 23 24 23 23 24 117
70 1190 ECCLESTON Arran Colin GBR 24 22 24 25 22 117
71 1076 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 24 23 24 24 22 117
72 1051 MUSTAFAYEV Ali AZE 24 25 24 22 22 117 RPO
73 1610 SAHIN Mustafa Serhat TUR 24 24 25 23 21 117
74 1029 LOHBERGER Daniel AUT 24 21 23 23 25 116
75 1384 SARKIS Samer LBN 23 22 25 22 24 116
76 1077 KIRILOV lliya BUL 23 22 24 24 23 116
77 1433 AL HATTALI Naghmush OMA 23 24 22 24 23 116
78 1042 GURBANOV Fuad AZE 24 23 22 25 22 116
79 1350 ALDAIHANI Mohammad KUW 24 24 23 25 20 116 RPO
80 1340 ALSHAMMARI Murdhi KSA 21 23 22 24 25 115
81 1413 SCIBERRAS Liam MLT 23 21 23 24 24 115 RPO
82 1597 LEE Meng Yuan TPE 25 23 21 23 23 115
83 1619 AHMAD Mohamed UAE 23 22 24 24 22 115
84 1316 MACHZHON Yunus KAZ 25 23 23 22 22 115
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
85 1150 VELLESTE Reino EST 23 25 24 22 21 115
86 1405 ATTARD Marlon MLT 24 23 24 24 20 115
87 1360 ALSAAD Abdulaziz KUW 24 21 22 23 24 114
88 1351 AL FAIHAN Abdulaziz KUW 24 20 22 25 23 114 RPO
89 1339 ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T KSA 23 21 24 23 23 114
90 1585 JANGPANICH Tanapat THA 23 22 23 23 23 114
91 1608 KAYA Muhammet Seyhun TUR 25 21 22 23 23 114
92 1323 SEDELNIKOV Artyom KAZ 21 24 23 21 24 113 RPO
93 1342 ALTAMIMI Majed Maedh M KSA 22 24 21 23 23 113
94 1507 AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz QAT 23 23 23 21 23 113
95 1200 WESTMINSTER Hugh GBR 25 21 23 19 24 112 RPO
96 1085 CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron CAN 21 22 22 24 23 112
97 1321 PENKOV llya KAZ 23 23 20 23 23 112
98 1337 ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud  KSA 20 23 24 23 22 112 RPO
Alhassan
99 1449 USMAN Ahmad PAK 22 22 23 23 22 112
100 1370 VEJS Lauris Peteris LAT 23 22 24 19 23 111
101 1207 GOGOLADZE Roman GEO 23 22 23 22 21 111
102 1511 AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O QAT 20 24 24 23 20 111 RPO
103 1583 HATHAICHUKIAT Jiranunt THA 22 22 21 23 22 110
104 1445 INAM Khurram PAK 23 25 18 23 21 110
105 1434 AL KHATRI Majid Khalaf Sulaiman OMA 23 20 24 21 21 109
106 1376 SULTAN Mustafa LBA 24 22 21 22 19 108
107 1004 NECIB Isam ALG 23 20 20 22 22 107
108 1391 THEIN Andy LUX 18 22 21 23 22 106
109 1031 SCHNEIDER Benjamin AUT 23 19 21 21 21 105
110 1210 LAKIYA Pavel GEO 20 20 21 21 22 104 RPO
111 1587 NEKVAPIL Matthew THA 22 18 21 18 23 102
112 1600 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 22 20 21 20 19 102
113 1463 ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro PHI 22 21 20 14 19 96
114 1508 AL-ATTIYA Nasser QAT 23 25 48 DNF RPO
1455 PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas PER DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 115; Total number of athletes: 115
Legend 5C7560EE
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNF Did Not Finish
DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation Q Qualification
QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2023 15:28:47)
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RESULTS

TRAP WOMEN
Fri 10 Mar 2023

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT
04 - 13 MAR 2023

2
218 s
S | 2| =® "
8 | 2| 2 z
- £

Rank | Bib No |Name Nation 3 S < &

1 1019 SMITH Penny AUS 120+4 23 28 +1

2 1566 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 119+2 20 28 +0

3 1645 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA 118+6 19 20

4 1140 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 118+1 24 11

5 1264  SINGH Shreyasi IND 118 +7 21

6 1297 STANCO Silvana ITA 121 18

7 1382 BASSIL Ray LBN 119+3 12

8 1293 ROSSI Jessica ITA 120+3 9

9 1655 TOZIER Rachel Leighanne USA 117

10 1534 PERILLI Alessandra SMR 117

11 1651 PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA 116

12 1142 MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 116

13 1018 SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 116

14 1166 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 116

15 1485 RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR 116

16 1225 VALDOREF Bettina GER 115

17 1611 TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR 115

18 1196 ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin GBR 115

19 1273 GORMALLY Aoife IRL 115

20 1311  DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 115

21 1471 BERNAL Sandra POL 115

22 1494 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR 114

23 1609 KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR 114

24 1598 LINYi Chun TPE 113

25 1644 GARRISON Carey Jeana USA 113 RPO

26 1171  VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 113

27 1484 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 113

28 1162 ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 112

29 1635 OKHOTSKA Olena UKR 112

30 1245 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna HUN 111

31 1526 MACEK Jasmina SLO 111

32 1194  LING Abbey GBR 111 RPO

33 1353 ALHAWAL Shahad KUW 110

34 1290 RAGAZZINI Gaia ITA 110

35 1179 CORMENIER Carole FRA 110




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

1253
1075
1221
1493
1352
1383
1312
1331
1563
1568
1256
1191
1599
1198
1259
1412
1509
1038
1040
1589
1348
1047
1512
1495
1110
1132
1406

GUPTA Kirti

ALl Selin

MURCHE Kathrin
BERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana Sofia
ALHAWAL Sarah

KORBAN Lea
DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan
KIM Bokyung

KORTISOVA Emma
SPOTAKOVA Jana

KUMARI Rajeshwari

HALL Lucy Charlotte

LIU Wan-Yu

SEWARD Ellie

RAJAK Preeti

GALEA Mikaela

ALBINALI Metha Hamad
ABDULKHUSEYNOVA Alina
EYVAZOVA Ulviyya
SRESTHAPORN Thitithan
ABDULMALIK Hajar
JAMALOVA Aydan

AL KHALAF Kholoud Hassan
LATORRE Ana
HRDLICKOVA Zina

TALAAT Sahar

BUSUTTIL Mariah

vndafane w SIUS

-| ALKASS Ty

R R Il1"1=ﬂ" 10ER

IND
BUL
GER
PUR
KUW
LBN
KAZ
KOR
SVK
SVK
IND
GBR
TPE
GBR
IND
MLT
QAT
AZE
AZE
THA
KUW
AZE
QAT
PUR
CZE
EGY
MLT

O

110
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
106
105
104
103
103
103
102
100
100
100
96

96

94

93

RPO

RPO



RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
MEDAL MATCH

SAT 11 MAR 2023, START TIME 14:15

O

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1019 SMITH Penny AUS 28 S-off: 1
2 1566 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 28 S-off: 0
3 1645 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA 20
4 1140 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 11
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.03.2023 15:36:33)
Version of 11 MAR 2023, 15:36 G000000IA1103231415.1. TRW.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 2

SAT 11 MAR 2023, START TIME 14:15

O

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1140 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 24 Q
2 1019 SMITH Penny AUS 23 Q
3 1264 SINGH Shreyasi IND 21
4 1382 BASSIL Ray LBN 12
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.03.2023 14:55:57)
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RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 1

SAT 11 MAR 2023, START TIME 14:15

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT
04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1566 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 20 Q
2 1645 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA 19 Q
3 1297 STANCO Silvana ITA 18
4 1293 ROSSI Jessica ITA 9
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.03.2023 14:37:01)
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RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

FRI 10 MAR 2023, START TIME 07:30

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off

1 1297 STANCO Silvana ITA 24 24 24 24 25 121 Q
2 1019 SMITH Penny AUS 25 25 24 22 24 120+4 Q
3 1293 ROSSI Jessica ITA 24 23 25 24 24 120+3 Q
4 1382 BASSIL Ray LBN 24 21 25 25 24 119+3 Q
5 1566 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 25 22 23 24 25 119+2 Q
6 1264 SINGH Shreyasi IND 23 25 24 24 22 118+7 Q
7 1645 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA 24 22 23 25 24 118+6 Q
8 1140 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 23 24 25 23 23 118 +1 Q
9 1655 TOZIER Rachel Leighanne USA 24 24 25 22 22 117

10 1534 PERILLI Alessandra SMR 24 24 23 25 21 117

11 1651 PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA 23 24 23 22 24 116

12 1142 MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 25 22 23 22 24 116

13 1018 SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 23 24 24 22 23 116

14 1166 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 23 24 25 21 23 116

15 1485 RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR 22 24 25 23 22 116

16 1225 VALDOREF Bettina GER 22 25 22 21 25 115

17 1611 TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR 23 24 24 20 24 115

18 1196 ROBERTS Georgina Tamsin GBR 23 22 24 23 23 115

19 1273 GORMALLY Aoife IRL 24 24 23 21 23 115

20 1311 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 23 23 24 23 22 115

21 1471 BERNAL Sandra POL 25 23 23 22 22 115

22 1494 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR 23 23 23 23 22 114

23 1609 KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR 22 24 24 22 22 114

24 1598 LIN YiChun TPE 23 23 23 20 24 113

25 1644 GARRISON Carey Jeana USA 23 22 23 22 23 113 RPO

26 1171 VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 21 25 23 22 22 113

27 1484 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 24 22 23 22 22 113

28 1162 ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 24 23 22 18 25 112

29 1635 OKHOTSKA Olena UKR 24 25 22 21 20 112

30 1245 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna HUN 23 21 22 22 23 111

31 1526 MACEK Jasmina SLO 24 22 20 22 23 111

32 1194 LING Abbey GBR 21 24 24 21 21 111 RPO

33 1353 ALHAWAL Shahad KUW 20 22 24 22 22 110

34 1290 RAGAZZINI Gaia ITA 23 23 21 22 21 110

35 1179 CORMENIER Carole FRA 20 24 24 21 21 110
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1253 GUPTAKirti IND 22 21 23 24 20 110 RPO
37 1075 ALl Selin BUL 18 23 24 22 22 109
38 1221 MURCHE Kathrin GER 24 20 22 21 22 109
39 1493 BERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana Sofia PUR 20 21 24 23 21 109
40 1352 ALHAWAL Sarah KUW 22 23 23 21 20 109
41 1383 KORBAN Lea LBN 21 24 21 22 20 108
42 1312 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ 23 21 23 21 20 108
43 1331 KIM Bokyung KOR 22 23 24 21 18 108
44 1563 KORTISOVA Emma SVK 22 24 24 20 18 108
45 1568 SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK 23 21 19 21 23 107
46 1256 KUMARI Rajeshwari IND 19 22 21 23 22 107
47 1191 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 21 24 22 19 21 107
48 1599 LIU Wan-Yu TPE 20 20 25 25 17 107
49 1198 SEWARD Ellie GBR 20 18 23 22 23 106 RPO
50 1259 RAJAK Preeti IND 20 22 22 19 22 105
51 1412 GALEA Mikaela MLT 21 19 23 22 19 104
52 1509 ALBINALI Metha Hamad QAT 21 18 20 22 22 103
53 1038 ABDULKHUSEYNOVA Alina AZE 24 19 19 20 21 103
54 1040 EYVAZOVA Ulviyya AZE 17 21 21 24 20 103
55 1589 SRESTHAPORN Thitithan THA 22 20 21 19 20 102
56 1348 ABDULMALIK Hajar KUW 17 21 19 22 21 100
57 1047 JAMALOVA Aydan AZE 19 20 21 19 21 100
58 1512 AL KHALAF Kholoud Hassan QAT 22 23 22 18 15 100
59 1495 LATORRE Ana PUR 21 21 17 16 21 96
60 1110 HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE 19 23 18 15 21 96
61 1132 TALAAT Sahar EGY 19 20 20 14 21 94
62 1406 BUSUTTIL Mariah MLT 20 15 21 22 15 93
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 62; Total number of athletes: 62
Legend F090199B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification
QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.03.2023 13:41:45)
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S\\ ISSF WORLD CUP

O ), SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

ISSF 04 - 13 MAR 2023
RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
Mon 6 Mar 2023
g
a2 | 5| -
c 1] [2]
S 2 5 P
© o b= X
€ | £ | 35 | E
. : g 5 B g
Rank | Bib No [Name Nation & o s [
1 1652 RHODE Kimberly USA 122 28 38 +6
2 1653 SIMONTON Samantha USA 124 26+2 38+5
3 1294 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 120+1 28 27
4 1632 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 120+3 26 18
5 1285 BACOSI Diana ITA 121 26 +1
6 1560 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 125 23
7 1116  SUMOVA Barbora CZE 120+5 18
8 1315 KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ 120+6 16
9 1262 SEKHON Ganemat IND 120 +0
10 1643 ENGLISH Amber USA 120 RPO
11 1586 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 119
12 1226 WISSMER Nele GER 119
13 1177  ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 119
14 1091 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI 118
15 1235 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 118
16 1562 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 118
17 1103 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP 118
18 1199 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne GBR 118
19 1319 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 118
20 1656 VIZZI Dania Jo USA 118
21 1114  SKALICKA Martina CZE 118
22 1286 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 118
23 1320 PANARINA Olga KAZ 117
24 1322 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 117 RPO
25 1260 RATHORE Darshna IND 117
26 1224 UMHOEFER Valentina GER 116
27 1188 BURGESS Jessica Louise GBR 116 RPO
28 1251 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND 116
29 1318 NASSYROVA Rinata KAZ 114 RPO
30 1265 SOOD Sanjana IND 114 RPO
31 1220 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 114




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

1584
1606
1101
1518
1084
1476
1361
1519
1577
1590
1634
1421
1436
1100
1607
1193
1049
1516
1354
1046
1052
1503
1517

IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa
BALKANCI Nur Banu
ELEFTHERIOU Andri
MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam
BOYD Madeleine Lieselotte
SZAMREJ Natalia

AL SHAMAA Eman
MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam
LARSSON Victoria
SUTARPORN Nutchaya
NAUMENKO Viktoriia

VAN DER VEEN Esmee

AL NOFALI Najah Abdul Karim Ahmed
ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia
CAN Sena

HERRMANN Sophie
MEFTAKHETDINOVA Rigina
AL SHARSHANI Reem
ALMOHAMMAD Afrah
JAFAROVA Nurlana
MUSTAFAYEVA Sevda
AL-ANSARI Aisha Ahmed
AL SHIRAWI Fatima Al
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THA
TUR
CYP
QAT
CAN
POL
KUW
QAT
SWE
THA
UKR
NED
OMA
CYP
TUR
GBR
AZE
QAT
KUW
AZE
AZE
QAT
QAT

114
114
114
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
111
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
106
105
104
89

RPO

RPO
RPO



O

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

ISSE 04 - 13 MAR 2023

SKEET WOMEN
MEDAL MATCH
TUE 7 MAR 2023, START TIME 14:30
Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks

1 1652 RHODE Kimberly USA 38 S-off: 6

2 1653 SIMONTON Samantha USA 38 S-off: 5

3 1294 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 27

4 1632 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 18
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2023 16:28:23)
Version of 7 MAR 2023, 16:28 G000000IA0703231430.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1

O vodafone w
"1 ALKASS ¥

ssssssssssssssssss

SIUS

EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL
ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 2

TUE 7 MAR 2023, START TIME 14:30

O

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT
04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1294 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 28 Q
2 1653 SIMONTON Samantha USA 26 S-off: 2 Q
3 1285 BACOSI Diana ITA 26 S-off: 1
4 1116 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 18
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2023 15:45:17)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
/®") SHoTGUN
DOHA, QAT
ISSF 04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
RANKING MATCH 1

TUE 7 MAR 2023, START TIME 14:30

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
1 1652 RHODE Kimberly USA 28 Q
2 1632 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 26 Q
3 1560 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 23
4 1315 KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ 16
Legend CRC
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2023 15:14:19)
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RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 6 MAR 2023, START TIME 07:30

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1560 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 25 25 25 25 25 125 Q
2 1653 SIMONTON Samantha USA 25 24 25 25 25 124 Q
3 1652 RHODE Kimberly USA 25 24 24 25 24 122 Q
4 1285 BACOSI Diana ITA 23 25 25 24 24 121 Q
5 1315 KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ 25 23 23 24 25 120+6 Q
6 1116 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 25 24 24 23 24 120+5 Q
7 1632 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 24 25 25 24 22 120+3 Q
8 1294 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 25 24 25 24 22 120 +1 Q
9 1262 SEKHON Ganemat IND 21 25 25 25 24 120+0
10 1643 ENGLISH Amber USA 25 23 23 25 24 120 RPO
11 1586 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 22 24 25 23 25 119
12 1226 WISSMER Nele GER 22 24 24 25 24 119
13 1177 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 25 24 23 23 24 119
14 1091 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI 22 24 22 25 25 118
15 1235 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 24 22 23 25 24 118
16 1562 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 23 22 25 24 24 118
17 1103 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP 23 24 24 23 24 118
18 1199 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne GBR 23 24 23 25 23 118
19 1319 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 24 24 22 25 23 118
20 1656 VIZZI Dania Jo USA 24 22 25 24 23 118
21 1114 SKALICKA Martina CZE 23 23 25 25 22 118
22 1286 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 24 24 24 24 22 118
23 1320 PANARINA Olga KAZ 25 21 23 23 25 117
24 1322 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 24 23 22 24 24 117 RPO
25 1260 RATHORE Darshna IND 24 23 24 22 24 117
26 1224 UMHOEFER Valentina GER 25 23 22 23 23 116
27 1188 BURGESS Jessica Louise GBR 24 23 24 22 23 116 RPO
28 1251 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND 25 23 23 22 23 116
29 1318 NASSYROVA Rinata KAZ 23 24 20 22 25 114 RPO
30 1265 SOOD Sanjana IND 23 25 21 21 24 114 RPO
31 1220 MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine GER 24 23 20 24 23 114
32 1584 IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa THA 22 23 23 23 23 114
33 1606 BALKANCI Nur Banu TUR 23 23 22 24 22 114
34 1101 ELEFTHERIOU Andri CYP 23 24 23 22 22 114
35 1518 MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam QAT 21 24 24 20 24 113
Version of 7 MAR 2023, 13:17 QO0000001A0603230730.1.SKW.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 2
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1084 BOYD Madeleine Lieselotte CAN 24 22 23 21 23 113
37 1476 SZAMREJ Natalia POL 23 24 24 24 18 113
38 1361 AL SHAMAA Eman KUW 22 22 22 22 24 112
39 1519 MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam QAT 24 24 20 21 23 112
40 1577 LARSSON Victoria SWE 21 23 23 23 22 112
41 1590 SUTARPORN Nutchaya THA 24 22 24 23 19 112
42 1634 NAUMENKO Viktoriia UKR 22 21 20 25 23 111
43 1421 VAN DER VEEN Esmee NED 20 24 21 22 23 110
44 1436 AL NOFALI Najah Abdul Karim Ahmed OMA 23 20 22 24 21 110
45 1100 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP 23 24 23 19 21 110
46 1607 CAN Sena TUR 22 22 24 22 20 110
47 1193 HERRMANN Sophie GBR 20 20 23 23 23 109 RPO
48 1049 MEFTAKHETDINOVA Rigina AZE 22 20 22 23 22 109
49 1516 AL SHARSHANI Reem QAT 22 23 21 21 22 109
50 1354 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah KUW 23 23 20 22 21 109
51 1046 JAFAROVA Nurlana AZE 20 22 21 21 22 106
52 1052 MUSTAFAYEVA Sevda AZE 20 22 22 19 22 105
53 1503 AL-ANSARI Aisha Ahmed QAT 22 22 20 22 18 104 RPO
54 1517 AL SHIRAWI Fatima Ali QAT 18 18 20 14 19 89 RPO
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 54

Legend 20FF961D
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

Qs-off Qualification Shoot-off

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2023 13:17:06)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (07.03.2023 12:16:24)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

SUN 12 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:15

Rank{Name Total|Remarks

1 United States 2 6

HINTON William
GOUGH Alicia Kathleen

2 Kuwait 1 0

ALRASHIDI Talal
ALHAWAL Sarah

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.03.2023 15:49:50)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

SUN 12 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:15

Rank|{Name Total|[Remarks
1 Poland 6 Golden Hit
KOWALCZYK Piotr
BERNAL Sandra
2 Turkey 2 4
TUNCER N Tolga

KAYA Rumeysa Pelin

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.03.2023 15:32:38)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION

SUN 12 MAR 2023, START TIME 09:00

Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3
1 KUW 1 - Kuwait 1 49 47 49 145 Q
1352 ALHAWAL Sarah 24 23 24 71
1358 ALRASHIDI Talal 25 24 25 74
2 USA 2 - United States 2 47 47 50 144 Q
1645 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen 22 22 25 69
1648 HINTON William 25 25 25 75
3 TUR 2 - Turkey 2 48 48 47 143 +1 Q
1609 KAYA Rumeysa Pelin 24 24 23 7
1612 TUNCER N Tolga 24 24 24 72
4 POL - Poland 48 47 48 143 +0 Q
1471 BERNAL Sandra 25 24 24 73
1473 KOWALCZYK Piotr 23 23 24 70
5 SVK 1 - Slovakia 1 46 48 48 142
1566 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana 23 24 25 72
1569 VARGA Erik 23 24 23 70
6 IND 1 - India 1 47 49 46 142
1264 SINGH Shreyasi 23 24 23 70
1266 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj 24 25 23 72
7 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 43 49 48 140
1311 DMITRIYENKO Mariya 19 24 25 68
1313 KHASSYANOV Victor 24 25 23 72
8 USA 1 - United States 1 45 47 48 140
1655 TOZIER Rachel Leighanne 24 23 24 7
1650 MEIN Derrick Scott 21 24 24 69
9 GER 1 - Germany 1 47 47 46 140
1225 VALDOREF Bettina 23 23 22 68
1219 LOEW Andreas 24 24 24 72
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1] 2| 3
10 GER 2 - Germany 2 47 47 46 140
1221 MURCHE Kathrin 23 22 23 68
1222 PIGORSCH Paul 24 25 23 72
11 POR 1 - Portugal 1 47 47 46 140
1484 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines 23 22 22 67
1482 AZEVEDO Joao 24 25 24 73
12 SVK 2 - Slovakia 2 48 48 44 140
1568 SPOTAKOVA Jana 25 23 21 69
1564 KOVACOCY Marian 23 25 23 71
13 POR 2 - Portugal 2 44 47 47 138
1485 RODRIGUES Ana Rita 21 23 23 67
1486 RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe 23 24 24 71
14 KUW 2 - Kuwait 2 47 46 45 138
1353 ALHAWAL Shahad 23 23 21 67
1363 MEQLAD Naser 24 23 24 71
15 BUL - Bulgaria 47 44 46 137
1075 ALl Selin 24 23 24 71
1078 KIRILOV Marin 23 21 22 66
16 TUR 1 - Turkey 1 42 47 47 136
1611 TEMIZDEMIR Safiye 18 22 22 62
1613 TUZUN Oguzhan 24 25 25 74
17 SLO - Slovenia 46 45 45 136
1526 MACEK Jasmina 22 23 21 66
1525 MACEK Bostjan 24 22 24 70
18 AZE 1 - Azerbaijan 1 45 45 45 135
1047 JAMALOVA Aydan 24 20 21 65
1044 HUSEYINLI Ali 21 25 24 70
19 TPE - Chinese Taipei 45 44 45 134
1599 LIU Wan-Yu 22 20 22 64
1600 YANG Kun-Pi 23 24 23 70
20 QAT 1 - Qatar 1 42 44 47 133
1512 AL KHALAF Kholoud Hassan 19 20 23 62
1502 ABUSHARIB Saeed 23 24 24 71
21 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 41 46 46 133
1312 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan 19 23 23 65
1309 AISALBAYEV Alisher 22 23 23 68
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1] 2| 3
22 HUN - Hungary 41 46 45 132
1245 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna 19 22 23 64
1244 HEGYI Norbert 22 24 22 68
23 QAT 2 - Qatar 2 40 46 38 124
1509 ALBINALI Metha Hamad 20 22 17 59
1513 AL-KHELAIFI Ahmad Majid 20 24 21 65
24 AZE 2 - Azerbaijan 2 43 39 41 123
1038 ABDULKHUSEYNOVA Alina 22 16 19 57
1053 RUSTAMZADE Ramil 21 23 22 66
IND 2 - India 2 DNS
1259 RAJAK Preeti DNS
1261 SANDHU Zoravar Singh DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 50; Total number of athletes: 50; Total number of teams: 25

Legend 329D5E89

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (12.03.2023 14:08:27)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

WED 8 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:30

Total|Remarks

Rank{Name

1 United States 1 6

HANCOCK Vincent
RHODE Kimberly
2 France

DELAUNAY Eric
ANASTASSIOU Lucie

Legend

CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (08.03.2023 15:55:42)

Version of 8 MAR 2023, 15:55 F200000TA0803231530.1.SKMT.0.001.pdf 3

Page 1 of 1

o vodafone w SI US (oo m-E
EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL .iﬂAZZr{\%Ya i Since 1927
QQP

ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

ssssssssssssssssss



ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

WED 8 MAR 2023, START TIME 15:30

Rank{Name Total|Remarks
1 Italy 2 6
LODDE Luigi
BACOSI Diana
2 Chile 2

FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres
CROVETTO CHADID Francisca

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (08.03.2023 15:40:23)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
DOHA, QAT

04 - 13 MAR 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION

WED 8 MAR 2023, START TIME 08:00

Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3
1 USA 1 - United States 1 49 50 49 148 +4 Q
1652 RHODE Kimberly 24 25 24 73
1647 HANCOCK Vincent 25 25 25 75
2 FRA - France 48 50 50 148 +3 Q
1177 ANASTASSIOU Lucie 24 25 25 74
1180 DELAUNAY Eric 24 25 25 74
3 ITA 2 - Italy 2 48 49 49 146 Q
1285 BACOSI Diana 25 24 24 73
1288 LODDE Luigi 23 25 25 73
4 CHI - Chile 48 48 48 144 Q
1091 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca 24 24 23 71
1092 FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres 24 24 25 73
5 IND 1 - India 1 46 48 49 143
1262 SEKHON Ganemat 22 23 25 70
1254 KHAN Mairaj Ahmad 24 25 24 73
6 USA 2 - United States 2 48 46 49 143
1656 VIZZI Dania Jo 24 23 25 72
1642 ELLIOTT Christian 24 23 24 71
7 POL - Poland 47 48 48 143
1476 SZAMREJ Natalia 24 23 24 71
1470 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy 23 25 24 72
8 TUR 1 - Turkey 1 48 47 48 143
1606 BALKANCI Nur Banu 24 24 24 72
1610 SAHIN Mustafa Serhat 24 23 24 71
9 KUW 1 - Kuwait 1 47 49 47 143
1361 AL SHAMAA Eman 22 24 22 68
1357 ALRASHIDI Abdullah 25 25 25 75
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1] 2| 3
10 GBR 1 - Great Britain 1 49 47 47 143
1199 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne 25 24 25 74
1190 ECCLESTON Arran Colin 24 23 22 69
11 ITA1-Italy 1 50 48 45 143
1286 BARTOLOMEI Martina 25 24 21 70
1292 ROSSETTI Gabriele 25 24 24 73
12 IND 2 - India 2 46 46 49 141
1251 CHAUHAN Maheshwari 23 22 24 69
1258 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh 23 24 25 72
13 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 46 49 46 141
1632 MALOVICHKO Iryna 22 24 23 69
1633 MILCHEV Mikola 24 25 23 72
14 QAT 1 - Qatar 1 46 46 48 140
1516 AL SHARSHANI Reem 24 22 23 69
1506 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh 22 24 25 71
15 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 46 48 46 140
1319 ORYNBAY Assem 25 23 22 70
1325 YECHSHENKO Eduard 21 25 24 70
16 GRE - Greece 45 46 48 139
1235 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela 22 23 25 70
1236 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos 23 23 23 69
17 THA 2 - Thailand 2 48 44 47 139
1584 |IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa 25 20 25 70
1583 HATHAICHUKIAT Jiranunt 23 24 22 69
18 GBR 2 - Great Britain 2 45 48 46 139
1188 BURGESS Jessica Louise 21 24 22 67
1200 WESTMINSTER Hugh 24 24 24 72
19 GER 2 - Germany 2 45 44 49 138
1224 UMHOEFER Valentina 20 22 24 66
1218 KORTE Sven 25 22 25 72
20 NED - Netherlands 47 44 46 137
1421 VAN DER VEEN Esmee 22 21 21 64
1419 VAN DER GREEF Jan-Cor 25 23 25 73
21 TUR 2 - Turkey 2 45 47 45 137
1607 CAN Sena 24 25 24 73
1608 KAYA Muhammet Seyhun 21 22 21 64
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2]

22 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 47 46 44 137
1634 NAUMENKO Viktoriia 24 23 21 68
1631 IPATOV Heorhiy 23 23 23 69

23 AZE 1 - Azerbaijan 1 43 43 50 136
1046 JAFAROVA Nurlana 21 21 25 67
1045 JAFAROV Emin 22 22 25 69

24 AZE 2 - Azerbaijan 2 43 45 48 136
1049 MEFTAKHETDINOVA Rigina 21 22 24 67
1039 AGHAZADA Niyaz 22 23 24 69

25 GER 1 - Germany 1 45 47 44 136
1226 WISSMER Nele 22 23 21 66
1217 HAAGA Vincent 23 24 23 70

26 KUW 2 - Kuwait 2 45 45 45 135
1354 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah 21 22 20 63
1350 ALDAIHANI Mohammad 24 23 25 72

27 CZE - Czech Republic 47 43 45 135
1114 SKALICKA Martina 23 22 22 67
1113 PROKOP Radek 24 21 23 68

28 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 49 44 42 135
1315 KRAVCHENKO Zoya 24 23 20 67
1316 MACHZHON Yunus 25 21 22 68

29 CAN - Canada 44 43 45 132
1084 BOYD Madeleine Lieselotte 20 21 22 63
1085 CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron 24 22 23 69

30 THA 1 - Thailand 1 43 43 44 130
1590 SUTARPORN Nutchaya 19 22 22 63
1585 JANGPANICH Tanapat 24 21 22 67

31 OMA - Oman 43 44 42 129
1436 AL NOFALI Najah Abdul Karim Ahmed 21 21 20 62
1433 AL HATTALI Naghmush 22 23 22 67

32 QAT 2 - Qatar 2 40 41 M 122
1518 MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam 19 21 19 59
1507 AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz 21 20 22 63
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name
1] 2| 3

Total Remarks

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 64; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 32

Legend 16E24EA1

Bib No Bib Number

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (08.03.2023 14:36:24)
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